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26 Carleton Meet of Hearts - 2/14/2026

Recreation Center

Results
 

Men 55 Meter Dash

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Gustavus Ado JRJade Anstine1 6.59

Hamline FRJukari Blackshere2 6.61

Macalester SRSebastian Stefanowicz3 6.63

Luther JRAustyn Riehle4 6.66

Hamline SRJosiah Budiman5 6.68

Gustavus Ado SOFrank Terway6 6.68

Gustavus Ado SOConner Martens7 6.70

Saint Mary's FRGage Hatch8 6.71

Luther JRChimir Boukari9 6.72

Augsburg SOFalens Byron10 6.76

Hamline FRDre Dunkins11 6.79

Gustavus Ado JRCreton Bourne12 6.80

Saint Mary's JRJinwoo Jung13 6.81

Crown FRNate Tomlinson14 6.82

Gustavus Ado FRAndrew Bartnes15 6.82

Martin Luthe JRStephen Wietzke16 6.86

Saint Mary's SOCurtis Schupp17 6.90

Gustavus Ado FRAnikan Larson18 6.93

Gustavus Ado SOEric Richards19 6.93

Macalester JRDanny Powell20 6.94

Luther SOJared Hanson21 6.96

Luther FRCasey Herek22 6.98

Hamline FRMiquel Pittman23 6.98

Augsburg FRFoster Mulvehill24 6.99

Hamline SOCarter Ronning25 7.00

Crown FRKaden Pullam26 7.01

Augsburg FRNahom Negassie27 7.03

Gustavus Ado SOKnut Linne28 7.06

Hamline SOAlan Haglin29 7.07

Saint Mary's JRKijuan Hardy30 7.07

Bethany Luth FRJose Bolanos Talbot31 7.11

Gustavus Ado SRIsaac Meyer32 7.11

Hamline FRIsaiah Deloach33 7.19

Crown SOEddie Hallowanger34 7.21

Augsburg FRLaDondre Hubbard Rivera35 7.24

Bethany Luth FRBrandon Kellett36 7.24

Luther SOCade Averhoff37 7.28

Hamline SRKaeden Amberg38 7.28

Luther FRNathan Dassow39 7.45

Bethany Luth JRSkye Weyiouanna40 7.47

Luther SOEthan Claire41 8.28

 
Men 200 Meter Dash

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Gustavus Ado JRJade Anstine1 22.55

Gustavus Ado SOConner Martens2 22.80

Carleton JRAsher Nathan3 22.94

Hamline FRJukari Blackshere4 23.12

Martin Luthe JRStephen Wietzke5 23.16

Gustavus Ado FRAnikan Larson6 23.21

Crown FRNate Tomlinson7 23.34

Martin Luthe SRJeremiah Stanton8 23.64

Martin Luthe JRLucas Holtz9 23.68

Gustavus Ado JRCohen Stursa10 23.78

Martin Luthe FRKaden Hintz11 23.91

Bethany Luth SOMatthew Koosman12 23.94

Saint Mary's FRJackson Williams13 23.95

North Centra SOZak Ruhland14 24.18

Macalester FRDrew Morral15 24.21

Gustavus Ado JRCreton Bourne16 24.31

Augsburg FRNahom Negassie17 24.56

Carleton FRJackson Reade18 24.57

Saint Mary's JRKijuan Hardy19 24.58

Hamline FRRufus Zulu20 24.63

Hamline SOAlan Haglin21 24.65

Hamline FRJacob Aki22 24.72

Bethany Luth FRJose Bolanos Talbot23 24.80

Bethany Luth FRCarlos De La Vega24 24.93

Gustavus Ado SOKnut Linne25 25.00

Martin Luthe JRNoah Micheel26 25.14

Saint Mary's FRDaniel Araoz27 25.19

Gustavus Ado SRIsaac Meyer28 25.20

Saint Mary's FRKeaton Miller29 25.32

Macalester JRDanny Powell30 25.53

Hamline SRKaeden Amberg31 25.55

Gustavus Ado JRMohamed Mohamed32 25.59

Hamline FRIsaiah Deloach33 26.17

Augsburg FRHamza Mohamed34 26.18

Augsburg FRLaDondre Hubbard Rivera35 26.30

North Centra FROwen Ellefson36 26.73

Luther SOCade Averhoff37 26.74

Luther FRNathan Dassow38 26.78

 
Men 400 Meter Dash

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Carleton SOJames Alexander1 52.41

Bethany Luth SOMatthew Koosman2 52.72

Martin Luthe JRLucas Holtz3 53.17

Gustavus Ado SOLandon Gilbertson4 53.57

Macalester FRAndrew Lamb5 53.85

Martin Luthe FRKaden Hintz6 54.11

Hamline SOMichael Williams7 54.47

Martin Luthe SRMicah Schibbelhut8 54.58

Bethany Luth FRBen Matzke9 54.58

Bethany Luth SOBenjamin Halvorson10 54.67

Martin Luthe SORyan Schmidt11 54.73

Carleton SOTommy Applebaum12 54.93

Carleton FRDarren Nakahata13 55.08

Martin Luthe JRNoah Micheel14 55.57

Hamline SOMaddox Moses15 55.66

Crown SOQuin Peterson16 55.98

Gustavus Ado JRMohamed Mohamed17 56.12

Crown FREvan Gibson18 57.21

Augsburg FRHamza Mohamed19 57.97

Crown JRJude Dunn20 58.63

Hamline FRAsher Moore21 58.75
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Finals ...   (Men 400 Meter Dash)

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Martin Luthe SRChandler Ross22 1:00.20

 
Men 600 Meter Run

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Gustavus Ado FRLogan Jandro1 1:23.25

Luther SRLogan Thompson2 1:23.27

Luther SREvan Hansen3 1:25.87

Luther SOJalen Taha4 1:26.21

Gustavus Ado SOQuinn McManus5 1:26.54

Gustavus Ado JRCohen Stursa6 1:27.46

Macalester SRThomas Malecha7 1:27.96

Augsburg FRTyler Anderson8 1:29.98

Gustavus Ado FROdin Foote9 1:30.32

Augsburg SOPaul Yang10 1:31.29

Augsburg SOKyler Bad Warrior11 1:31.50

 
Men 800 Meter Run

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Macalester SRHenry Schonebaum1 2:01.67

North Centra FRJosh Hinson2 2:04.37

Macalester SRJay Lebakken3 2:04.44

Macalester JRKelvin Moresi4 2:04.57

Carleton SRRoy Llewellyn5 2:05.08

Bethany Luth FRBen Matzke6 2:05.85

Saint Mary's SOSam Grywacz7 2:10.18

Martin Luthe FRCamden Fager8 2:12.62

Saint Mary's FRLiam Smith9 2:12.78

Crown FRWilliam Nugent10 2:13.09

Martin Luthe SODaniel Ertman11 2:14.08

Martin Luthe JRMicah Vanderhoof12 2:14.69

Luther SRJermaine Dizon13 2:14.99

Martin Luthe FRJoseph Ungemach14 2:15.11

Crown SOAndrew Johnson15 2:16.95

Luther FRSam Swain16 2:19.10

Augsburg SOTanner Rouillard-Horne17 2:31.14

 
Men 1000 Meter Run

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Macalester SOJohn Ihrke1 2:27.43

Gustavus Ado JRNicholas Brauer2 2:33.77

Carleton FRJacob Hopkins3 2:34.07

Carleton FRDashiell Coyier4 2:34.66

Macalester FRDonovan Connole5 2:35.21

Carleton SORonen Silberman6 2:37.44

Gustavus Ado JRLuke Jenneke7 2:39.29

Luther SRLogan Thompson8 2:40.92

Gustavus Ado SRHogan Smith9 2:46.97

Gustavus Ado FRColin Talle10 2:49.23

Augsburg SRHenry Nelson11 2:56.17

Bethany Luth JRJames Younge12 2:57.67

Augsburg SOPaul Yang13 3:01.67

Bethany Luth FRAugust Weinstein14 3:02.12

Gustavus Ado FROwen Schramm15 3:03.79

Martin Luthe SRCaleb Jensen16 3:04.72

 
Men 1 Mile Run

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Gustavus Ado JRNicholas Brauer1 4:20.82

Carleton SRRoy Llewellyn2 4:25.98

Macalester FRDonovan Connole3 4:27.92

Carleton SREmerson Lange4 4:28.17

Carleton SOKyle Thompson5 4:35.12

Carleton FRMartin Moshfeghi6 4:38.32

Augsburg SRHenry Nelson7 4:39.23

Luther SRMatthew Binsfeld8 4:39.25

Macalester FRBen Walton-Scott9 4:39.93

Carleton SRRyan Bernstein10 4:40.62

Macalester FRMatt Walton-Scott11 4:41.62

Carleton FRMax Whalen12 4:42.22

Luther FRHarrison Laug13 4:42.28

Gustavus Ado FRColin Talle14 4:42.51

Luther SOBen Murr15 4:43.65

Carleton JRTorte Torstenson16 4:44.03

Gustavus Ado SRHogan Smith17 4:44.17

Saint Mary's SOSam Grywacz18 4:45.05

Luther JRJohnny Fox19 4:47.18

Martin Luthe JRMicah Vanderhoof20 4:48.15

Bethany Luth JRJames Younge21 4:48.47

Luther FRBennett Vaughan-Fier22 4:48.98

Luther SRJacob Michaelson23 4:53.42

Saint Mary's FRLiam Smith24 4:54.31

Macalester FRMax Mortensen25 4:54.60

Gustavus Ado FRNeal Stadsvold26 4:54.95

Saint Mary's FRLevi Jacobs27 4:56.33

Luther SRMatthew Sale28 4:56.64

North Centra SOLeighton Helander29 4:59.44

Luther JRAlex Bodnar30 5:00.41

Crown SOAndrew Johnson31 5:00.97

Gustavus Ado FROwen Schramm32 5:03.20

Crown FRWilliam Nugent33 5:08.10

Martin Luthe SOLevi Schuetze34 5:14.27

Martin Luthe SRCaleb Jensen35 5:15.11

Gustavus Ado SOCarter Steenblock36 5:29.48

 
Men 3000 Meter Run

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Carleton SRGabe Nichols1 8:24.96

Luther JRMichel Heinrich2 8:38.81

Macalester SRTyler Edwards3 8:46.64

Gustavus Ado SRWill Janzen4 8:47.66

Luther SOJacob Bruns5 8:48.36

Macalester JRQuinn Hoisington6 8:49.39

Carleton SOTravis Brown7 8:53.56

Macalester JRDaniel Wiltse8 8:57.73

Carleton JRSimon Chambers-Trubatch9 8:58.74
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Finals ...   (Men 3000 Meter Run)

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Luther SOPhilip Dahlen10 9:05.88

Macalester SOCaleb Hatlevig11 9:06.25

Carleton SRAndrew Jamison12 9:06.82

Gustavus Ado JREvan Pouliot13 9:07.59

Luther JRJack Bode14 9:07.85

Macalester SRJordan Galloway15 9:08.30

Luther SRKurt Lebakken16 9:08.58

Carleton FRGus Schafer17 9:09.42

Gustavus Ado SRSoren Sackreiter18 9:10.89

Macalester SOSam Parsons19 9:12.56

Gustavus Ado SOMatthew Berge20 9:14.93

Gustavus Ado SOEthan Cox21 9:18.71

Luther FRTirfe Horvick22 9:18.72

Gustavus Ado FRCaden Riga23 9:19.18

Luther SOSimon Persson24 9:34.82

Luther SOReid Binsfeld25 9:35.35

Gustavus Ado FRRay Anderson26 9:37.59

Luther SOAbe Conway27 9:38.80

Gustavus Ado JRCamden Cilek28 9:39.00

Luther SRChristian Montover29 9:39.99

Macalester FRJonathan Koehler30 9:43.51

Gustavus Ado SOMatthew Trzynka31 9:45.56

Bethany Luth FRTanner Rosenthal32 10:23.32

North Centra JRDavid Bjorge33 11:11.17

Luther SOJalen Taha--- DNF

 
Men 55 Meter Hurdles

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Hamline JRMorris Suah1 8.01

Macalester SRSebastian Stefanowicz2 8.09

Luther SOAshten Schultz3 8.09

Gustavus Ado SRConnor McCormick4 8.22

Carleton JRSoren Kaster5 8.26

Gustavus Ado SOLandon Gilbertson6 8.40

Macalester SRHamza Mahamud7 8.52

Saint Mary's FRKeaton Miller8 8.62

Gustavus Ado SOEric Richards9 8.75

Luther FRCasey Herek10 8.75

Hamline FRJacob Aki11 9.11

Saint Mary's FRDaniel Araoz12 11.19

 
Men 4x200 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ALuther1 1:32.43

1) Austyn Riehle JR 2) Ashten Schultz SO

3) Owen Ford SO 4) Chimir Boukari JR

ACarleton2 1:32.54

1) Max Jones SO 2) James Alexander SO

3) Isaac Robertson FR 4) Asher Nathan JR

ASaint Mary's (Minn.)3 1:34.15

1) Jinwoo Jung JR 2) Curtis Schupp SO

3) Jackson Williams FR 4) Gage Hatch FR

AMacalester4 1:34.39

1) Drew Morral FR 2) Andrew Lamb FR

3) Mike Zhao FR 4) Henry Schonebaum SR

AHamline5 1:34.45

1) Jukari Blackshere FR 2) Dre Dunkins FR

3) Miquel Pittman FR 4) Rufus Zulu FR

AAugsburg6 1:34.89

1) Falens Byron SO 2) Jamir Horton FR

3) Foster Mulvehill FR 4) Vicente Bolivar FR

BLuther7 x1:40.66

1) Casey Herek FR 2) Cade Averhoff SO

3) Nathan Dassow FR 4) Jermaine Dizon SR
 

Men 4x400 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ACarleton1 3:28.32

1) James Alexander SO 2) Isaac Robertson FR

3) Indy Lyness SR 4) Asher Nathan JR

ALuther2 3:29.28

1) Owen Ford SO 2) Austyn Riehle JR

3) Chimir Boukari JR 4) Logan Thompson SR

AMartin Luther3 3:37.63

1) Daniel Ertman SO 2) Lucas Holtz JR

3) Camden Fager FR 4) Micah Schibbelhut SR

AGustavus Adolphus4 3:39.33

1) Logan Jandro FR 2) Odin Foote FR

3) Luke Jenneke JR 4) Alex Palmer SO

BLuther5 x3:40.55

1) Jalen Taha SO 2) Evan Hansen SR

3) Bennett Vaughan-Fier FR 4) Harrison Laug FR

ACrown6 3:44.78

1) Jude Dunn JR 2) Evan Gibson FR

3) Quin Peterson SO 4) Nate Tomlinson FR

AAugsburg7 3:44.99

1) Tyler Anderson FR 2) Kyler Bad Warrior SO

3) Evan Bitengo SO 4) Jamir Horton FR

CLuther8 x3:47.05

1) Ben Murr SO 2) Matthew Sale SR

3) Matthew Binsfeld SR 4) Alex Bodnar JR

ANorth Central (Minn.)9 3:51.94

1) Owen Ellefson FR 2) Josh Hinson FR

3) Emmanuel Benitez FR 4) Michael Dagher FR
 

Men High Jump

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Martin Luthe JRSamuel Plocher1 1.98m

Luther SOOwen Ford2 1.93m

Gustavus Ado SOKyler Flunker3 1.88m

North Centra SOZak Ruhland3 1.88m

Hamline JRMorris Suah5 1.83m

Macalester SOAtaa Mensah6 1.78m

Carleton FRJackson Reade6 1.78m

Martin Luthe SORyan Schmidt8 J1.78m

Augsburg FRShawn Huberty9 J1.78m
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Finals ...   (Men High Jump)

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Luther SOAshten Schultz10 1.73m

Carleton SOLucas Heldman11 J1.73m

Hamline SOColten Eggleston12 1.68m

Luther SOEthan Claire13 1.63m

Bethany Luth SOWill Kaesermann14 1.58m

Carleton FRReed White14 1.58m

Martin Luthe SRMicah Schibbelhut--- NH

 
Men Pole Vault

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Carleton JRSoren Kaster1 4.30m

Gustavus Ado SOAlex Palmer2 4.15m

Carleton FRReed White3 J4.15m

Gustavus Ado SRJoe Ream4 4.00m

Bethany Luth FRBrandon Kellett5 J4.00m

Gustavus Ado SRConnor McCormick6 3.85m

Martin Luthe SRMicah Schibbelhut7 3.70m

Gustavus Ado FRAmos Anderson8 J3.70m

Carleton JRAnsel Wallace9 J3.70m

Hamline FRJesse Gaboury10 3.25m

Bethany Luth JRSkye Weyiouanna11 J3.25m

Hamline SOIan Cran--- NH

Hamline SOAlan Haglin--- NH

Hamline SRAustin Schloeder--- NH

Macalester JRCharlie Frankel--- NH

 
Men Long Jump

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Hamline SRJosiah Budiman1 6.52m

Hamline FRRufus Zulu2 6.38m

Gustavus Ado SOLiam Frommelt3 6.37m

Hamline SOIsaiah Watson4 6.35m

Augsburg FRVicente Bolivar5 6.24m

Gustavus Ado SOJaylin Raab6 6.20m

Hamline FRMitchell Wilson7 6.01m

Gustavus Ado JRBen Wynia8 5.91m

Luther SOAshten Schultz9 5.90m

Gustavus Ado SOAlex Palmer10 5.89m

Bethany Luth SOWill Kaesermann11 5.87m

Carleton SOMax Jones12 5.84m

Hamline SRIain Lee13 5.72m

Bethany Luth JRAustin Skaden14 5.61m

Hamline SRAndrei Pettis15 5.49m

Gustavus Ado FRMohammed Janneh16 5.45m

Hamline FRMiquel Pittman17 5.37m

Saint Mary's FRJackson Perkins18 5.24m

Gustavus Ado FRTaylor Young--- FOUL

 
Men Triple Jump

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Hamline SOIsaiah Watson1 14.49m

Macalester SOAtaa Mensah2 14.19m

Martin Luthe SRJeremiah Stanton3 13.16m

Gustavus Ado SOLiam Frommelt4 13.10m

Macalester FRGarner Miyagawa5 12.68m

Gustavus Ado FRAmos Anderson6 12.64m

Bethany Luth SOBenjamin Halvorson7 12.10m

Carleton FRLucas Lenz8 12.02m

Gustavus Ado FRTaylor Young9 11.92m

Bethany Luth JRAustin Skaden10 11.65m

Gustavus Ado JRBen Wynia11 11.59m

Gustavus Ado SRSpencer Pearson12 11.58m

Saint Mary's FRJackson Perkins13 11.48m

Gustavus Ado JRBradyn Nordeen--- FOUL

Hamline SOColten Eggleston--- FOUL

 
Men Shot Put

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Martin Luthe JRRobert Perry1 15.57m

Macalester SOArtur Porto2 13.77m

Martin Luthe SOIsaiah Durkee3 13.34m

Hamline SOEddie Herman4 13.31m

Saint Mary's FRRowan Sween5 13.03m

Gustavus Ado FRCarter Will6 12.81m

Luther JRLogan Strom7 12.50m

Martin Luthe SOJesus Medina8 12.32m

Martin Luthe FRAustin Rubendall9 11.58m

Hamline FRDillon Thurston10 11.56m

Macalester FRAlex Peters11 11.54m

Augsburg FRD'Vante McElroy12 11.31m

Luther JRJoseph Dahl13 11.18m

Gustavus Ado FRNoah Holladay13 11.18m

Luther FRJayron Amerison-Smith15 10.89m

Luther SOJared Hanson16 10.82m

Hamline SOJacob Ewing17 10.60m

North Centra SOAndre Muteba18 10.49m

Hamline FRTanner Peterson19 10.31m

Saint Mary's FRCollin Malecha20 10.30m

Hamline SRMichael Cromer21 10.21m

Carleton JRSoren Kaster22 10.12m

Saint Mary's JRRon White23 10.07m

Gustavus Ado FRJacob Ullrich24 10.05m

Macalester FRSam Perkins25 10.01m

Gustavus Ado FRAmos Anderson26 9.42m

Crown SOMalik Smith27 8.89m

Gustavus Ado SOJacob Widdes28 8.48m

Hamline FRDavian Vu--- FOUL

 
Men Weight Throw

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Macalester SRAustin Mills1 17.25m

Martin Luthe JRRobert Perry2 15.46m

Saint Mary's JRRon White3 14.75m

Hamline JRDoug Gill4 14.20m

Luther JRLogan Strom5 14.18m
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Finals ...   (Men Weight Throw)

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Gustavus Ado FRCarter Will6 13.62m

Hamline FRDillon Thurston7 13.58m

Hamline SOEddie Herman8 13.46m

Luther SRJoey Mehlhorn9 13.43m

Martin Luthe SOIsaiah Durkee10 12.89m

Martin Luthe FRAustin Rubendall11 12.76m

Saint Mary's FRRowan Sween12 12.54m

Luther FRJayron Amerison-Smith13 12.38m

North Centra SOAndre Muteba14 12.22m

Hamline FRTanner Peterson15 12.20m

Hamline SOJacob Ewing16 12.13m

Hamline FRDavian Vu17 11.99m

Macalester SOArtur Porto18 11.89m

Gustavus Ado FRNoah Holladay19 11.65m

Hamline FRNiko Leon20 11.52m

Hamline SOLorenzo Perez21 10.93m

Hamline SRMichael Cromer22 10.61m

Macalester FRAlex Peters23 10.60m

Gustavus Ado SOJacob Widdes24 10.56m

Martin Luthe SOJesus Medina25 10.08m

Saint Mary's FRCollin Malecha26 10.03m

Gustavus Ado FRLogan Day27 9.89m

Luther JRJoseph Dahl28 9.46m

Macalester FRPatrick Baxter29 9.37m

Macalester FRSam Perkins--- FOUL


